# **CLIMB ABOARD!**

## HOP ON AND EXPLORE **DOWNTOWN FORT WORTH**

Molly the Trolley is a complimentary service that makes exploring downtown Fort Worth easy.

#### **SERVING**

- · Sundance Square
- · Bass Performance Hall
- · Downtown dining and hotels
- · Fort Worth Convention Center
- · Fort Worth Water Gardens

#### **CATCH THE RIGHT TROLLEY**

Molly vehicles are distinctive. Listen for Molly's bell; that tells you the trolley is nearby. For your safety, drivers only stop at designated trolley stops. No ticket is needed to ride Molly the Trolley.

#### **SERVICE TIMES**

Thursday, September 26 10:00 am - 10:00 pm Friday, September 27, Saturday, September 28 and Sunday, September 29 6:30 am - 10:00 pm







Information Center

(#)

Hotel

**TEXRail & TRE Station** 

### **SPONSORS**

Molly the Trolley is partially subsidized by downtown business partners and these sponsors:





#### **HOTELS**

Hampton Inn & Suites

Hilton Fort Worth

The Ashton Hotel

Courtyard by Marriott -Blackstone

**Embassy Suites by Hilton** 

Worthington Renaissance Hotel

Fairfield Inn & Suites by Marriott

Omni Fort Worth Hotel

Sheraton Fort Worth Downtown Hotel

The Sinclair, Autograph Collection

AC Hotel Fort Worth

Kimpton Harper Hotel

Aloft Fort Worth Downtown

Holiday Inn Express

